
 

 

Monday to Friday Swimming Lesson Dates 

 August to December 2023 

 

Number of Weeks Term Dates 

Week 1 Monday 28
th
 August – Friday 1

st
 September 

Week 2 Monday 4
th

 September – Friday 8
th

 September 

Week 3 Monday 11
th
 September – Friday 15

th
 September 

Week 4 Monday 18
th
 September – Friday 22

nd
 September 

Week 5 Monday 25
th
 September – Friday 29

th
 September 

Week 6 Monday 2
nd

 October – Friday 6
th

 October 

Week 7 Monday 9
th

 October – Friday 13
th

 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holiday 

Week 8 Monday 16
th

 October – Friday 20
th

 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holiday 

Week 9 Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

Week 10 Monday 30th October – Friday 3
rd

 November 

Week 11 Monday 6th November – Friday 10th November 

Week 12 Monday 13th November – Friday 17th November 

Week 13 Monday 20th November – Friday 24th November 

Week 14 Monday 27th November – Friday 1st December 

Week 15 Monday 4th December – Friday 8th December 

Week 16 Monday 11th December – Friday 15th December 



 

 

Saturday Swimming Lesson Dates 

 August to December 2023 

Number of Weeks Term Dates 

Week 1 Saturday 2
nd

 September 

Week 2 Saturday 9
th

 September 

Week 3 Saturday 16
th

 September 

Week 4 Saturday 23
rd

 September 

Week 5 Saturday 30
th

 September 

Week 6 Saturday 7
th

 October 

Week 7 Saturday 14
th

 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holidays 

Week 8 Saturday 21
st
 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holidays 

Week 9 Saturday 28
th

 October 

Week 10 Saturday 4
th

 November 

Week 11 Saturday 11
th

 November 

Week 12 Saturday 18
th

 November 

Week 13 Saturday 25
th

 November 

Week 14 Saturday 2
nd

 December 

Week 15 Saturday 9
th

 December 

Week 16 Saturday 16
th

 December 



 

Sunday Swimming Lesson Dates 

 August to December 2023 

Number of Weeks Term Dates 

Week 1 Sunday 3
rd

 September 

Week 2 Sunday 10
th
 September 

Week 3 Sunday 17
th
 September 

Week 4 Sunday 24
th
 September 

Week 5 Sunday 1
st
 October 

Week 6 Sunday 8
th

 October 

Week 7 Sunday 15
th

 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holidays 

Week 8 Sunday 22
nd

 October 

No Swimming Lessons – October Holidays 

Week 9 Sunday 29
th
 October 

Week 10 Sunday 5
th

 November 

Week 11 Sunday 12
th
 November 

Week 12 Sunday 19
th
 November 

Week 13 Sunday 26
th
 November 

Week 14 Sunday 3
rd

 December 

Week 15 Sunday 10
th
 December 

Week 15 Sunday 17
th
 December 


